LTC Facility Name FCl as of May 24.2022

Chilliwack General Hospital C Wing
ECU 1 - Worthington Pavilion

ECU 2 - Cottage Pavilion

Fraser Hope Lodge

Fraser Hope Lodge Addition
Heritage Village

Parkholm Lodge

Pleasant View Campus of Care
The Residences In Mission TRIM
Eagle Ridge Manor

Fellburn Care Centre

Queens Park Care Centre

William Rudd House

Cedar Hill Centre

Czorny Alzheimer's Centre

Delta Hospital Extended Care Unit
Finlay Pavilion

Maple Hill Centre

Peace Arch Foundation Lodge
Peter C. and Elizabeth Toigo Diagnostic Service
Rosewood / Marrwood
Weatherby Pavilion

Columbia House

Dr. F W Green Memorial Home
Henry Durand Manor

Kimberley Special Care Home
Swan Valley Lodge

Columbia View Lodge

Hardy View Lodge

Nelson Jubilee Manor

Poplar Ridge Pavillion

Talarico Place

Brookhaven Extended Care
Cottonwoods Care Centre

David Lloyd Jones Home

Dr. Andrew Pavilion

Gateby Care Facility

McKinney Place Extended Care Unit
Noric House

Parkview Place Community Health
Pleasant Valley Manor Patten
Pleasant Valley Manor Rosedale
Polson Extended Care

Ridgewood Lodge

0.71
0.62
0.76
0.52
0.25
0.52
0.48
0.30
0.09
0.64
0.66
0.62
0.44
0.67
0.11
0.67
0.68
0.67
0.00
0.00
0.68
0.71
0.45
0.52
0.62
0.58
0.39
0.54
0.17
0.51
0.83
0.67
0.35
0.62
0.32
0.53
0.60
0.44
0.65
0.52
0.53
0.20
0.62
0.36
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Sunnybank Retirement Centre

Three Links Manor

Trinity Care Centre

Westview Extended Care

Bastion Place

Deni House

Fischer Place Addition

Gillis House

Mill Site Lodge

Overlander Extended Care

Pioneer Lodge

Ponderosa Lodge

QVH Residential Cottages

Sumac Suites & Health Unit

Rotary Manor

Rotary Manor Addition

Acropolis Manor

Duplex at 2208 and 2210 Dogwood
Masset Assisted Living

Seven Sisters Residential Mental Health
Peace Villa Residential Care

Alward Place

Aspen 1 Independent Living

Aspen 2 Independent Living

Burns Lake - The Pines

Dunrovin Park Lodge

Dunrovin Park Lodge Addition
Duplex Cottage Independent Living
Fourplex Cottage Independent Living
Gateway Residential Care Assisted Living
Gateway Residential Care Complex Care
Iris House

Laurier Manor

Parkside Intermediate Care Home
Rainbow Intermediate Care Home
Spruceland

Stuart Nechako Manor

Bulkley Lodge

Kitimat Mixed Elder Care

McConnell Estates

Terraceview Lodge

Terraceview Lodge New Addition
Dogwood Lodge

George Pearson Main

Berkley Care Centre

Cedarview Lodge Cedar Garden
Evergreen Extended Care - Powell River

0.51
0.53
0.32
0.54
0.64
0.61
0.15
0.50
0.46
0.79
0.42
0.68
0.18
0.46
0.25
0.18
0.16
0.47
0.08
0.34
0.04
0.34
0.57
0.63
0.48
0.50
0.23
0.52
0.63
0.10
0.11
0.16
0.18
0.46
0.56
0.57
0.27
0.34
0.23
0.08
0.52
0.13
0.80
0.81
0.29
0.57
0.58
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Evergreen House North - Lions Gate Hospital
Evergreen House South - Lions Gate Hospital
Hilltop House North

Hilltop House South

Shorncliffe Intermediate Care
Totem Lodge

Willingdon Creek Village

Brock Fahrni

Honoria Conway

Langara

Youville Residence

Minoru Residence

Louis Brier Care Home and Hospital
Banfield Pavilion

Purdy Pavilion

Eagle Ridge Manor

Cairnsmore Place

Chemainus Health Care Centre
Cowichan Lodge

Dufferin Place

Eagle Park Lodge

Trillium Lodge

Westhaven Lodge

Yucalta Lodge

Aberdeen Hospital

Glengarry Hospital

Gorge Road Hospital

Heritage Woods

Hillside Seniors Health Centre
Stanley Hiscock

0.53
0.67
0.16
0.46
0.51
0.58
0.11
0.62
0.15
0.57
0.59
0.63
0.81
0.86
0.66
0.18
0.55
0.47
0.16
0.75
0.59
0.64
0.37
0.28
0.64
0.61
0.61
0.20
0.12
0.52
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