LTC Facility Name	FCI as of May 24.2022	
Chilliwack General Hospital C Wing		0.71
ECU 1 - Worthington Pavilion		0.62
ECU 2 - Cottage Pavilion		0.76
Fraser Hope Lodge		0.52
Fraser Hope Lodge Addition		0.25
Heritage Village		0.52
Parkholm Lodge		0.48
Pleasant View Campus of Care		0.30
The Residences In Mission TRIM		0.09
Eagle Ridge Manor		0.64
Fellburn Care Centre		0.66
Queens Park Care Centre		0.62
William Rudd House		0.44
Cedar Hill Centre		0.67
Czorny Alzheimer's Centre		0.11
Delta Hospital Extended Care Unit		0.67
Finlay Pavilion		0.68
Maple Hill Centre		0.67
Peace Arch Foundation Lodge		0.00
Peter C. and Elizabeth Toigo Diagnostic Service		0.00
Rosewood / Marrwood		0.68
Weatherby Pavilion		0.71
Columbia House		0.45
Dr. F W Green Memorial Home		0.52
Henry Durand Manor		0.62
Kimberley Special Care Home		0.58
Swan Valley Lodge		0.39
Columbia View Lodge		0.54
Hardy View Lodge		0.17
Nelson Jubilee Manor		0.51
Poplar Ridge Pavillion		0.83
Talarico Place		0.67
Brookhaven Extended Care		0.35
Cottonwoods Care Centre		0.62
David Lloyd Jones Home		0.32
Dr. Andrew Pavilion		0.53
Gateby Care Facility		0.60
McKinney Place Extended Care Unit		0.44
Noric House		0.65
Parkview Place Community Health		0.52
Pleasant Valley Manor Patten		0.53
Pleasant Valley Manor Rosedale		0.20
Polson Extended Care		0.62
Ridgewood Lodge		0.36

Sunnybank Retirement Centre	0.51
Three Links Manor	0.53
Trinity Care Centre	0.32
Westview Extended Care	0.54
Bastion Place	0.64
Deni House	0.61
Fischer Place Addition	0.15
Gillis House	0.50
Mill Site Lodge	0.46
Overlander Extended Care	0.79
Pioneer Lodge	0.42
Ponderosa Lodge	0.68
QVH Residential Cottages	0.18
Sumac Suites & Health Unit	0.46
Rotary Manor	0.25
Rotary Manor Addition	0.18
Acropolis Manor	0.16
Duplex at 2208 and 2210 Dogwood	0.47
Masset Assisted Living	0.08
Seven Sisters Residential Mental Health	0.34
Peace Villa Residential Care	0.04
Alward Place	0.34
Aspen 1 Independent Living	0.57
Aspen 2 Independent Living	0.63
Burns Lake - The Pines	0.48
Dunrovin Park Lodge	0.50
Dunrovin Park Lodge Addition	0.23
Duplex Cottage Independent Living	0.52
Fourplex Cottage Independent Living	0.63
Gateway Residential Care Assisted Living	0.10
Gateway Residential Care Complex Care	0.11
Iris House	0.16
Laurier Manor	0.18
Parkside Intermediate Care Home	0.46
Rainbow Intermediate Care Home	0.56
Spruceland	0.57
Stuart Nechako Manor	0.27
Bulkley Lodge	0.34
Kitimat Mixed Elder Care	0.23
McConnell Estates	0.08
Terraceview Lodge	0.52
Terraceview Lodge New Addition	0.13
Dogwood Lodge	0.80
George Pearson Main	0.81
Berkley Care Centre	0.29
Cedarview Lodge Cedar Garden	0.57
Evergreen Extended Care - Powell River	0.58

Evergreen House North - Lions Gate Hospital	0.53
Evergreen House South - Lions Gate Hospital	0.67
Hilltop House North	0.16
Hilltop House South	0.46
Shorncliffe Intermediate Care	0.51
Totem Lodge	0.58
Willingdon Creek Village	0.11
Brock Fahrni	0.62
Honoria Conway	0.15
Langara	0.57
Youville Residence	0.59
Minoru Residence	0.63
Louis Brier Care Home and Hospital	0.81
Banfield Pavilion	0.86
Purdy Pavilion	0.66
Eagle Ridge Manor	0.18
Cairnsmore Place	0.55
Chemainus Health Care Centre	0.47
Cowichan Lodge	0.16
Dufferin Place	0.75
Eagle Park Lodge	0.59
Trillium Lodge	0.64
Westhaven Lodge	0.37
Yucalta Lodge	0.28
Aberdeen Hospital	0.64
Glengarry Hospital	0.61
Gorge Road Hospital	0.61
Heritage Woods	0.20
Hillside Seniors Health Centre	0.12
Stanley Hiscock	0.52